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201601060000
04850

01/06/2016
09:11:54

BISHOP
PATRICIA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201601060000
05340

01/06/2016
11:33:32

BUIE JAMES E Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DISCOVER
BANK

Instr
#:20090706000
257220

201601110000
09620

01/11/2016
10:59:10

COTE JULIE Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201601110000
09960

01/11/2016
11:23:51

COSTABILE
LISA H

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CACH LLC

201601110000
10000

01/11/2016
11:31:36

BICE JUSTIN
W

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20151014000
358840

201601140000
13700

01/14/2016
11:28:27

COPELAND
ANGELA S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MAX CREDIT
UNION

201601270000
26930

01/27/2016
10:42:41

BUCKS PIZZA
OF
ALABASTER
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PEARL
CAPITAL RIVIS
VENTURES
LLC

201601150000
15390

01/15/2016
10:45:20

ASHTON
AMANDA J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS KURTS
TRUCK &
PARTS
COMPANY

201601150000
16820

01/15/2016
03:56:05

CRUZ
RICARDO

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201601150000
16830

01/15/2016
03:56:06

BARNETT
ZACHARY A

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201601190000
17910

01/19/2016
10:59:08

ALEXANDER
ALLANA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201601190000
17960

01/19/2016
10:59:13

CALDWELL
RODDIE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201601290000
30150

01/29/2016
01:12:04

BOLDEN
WILLIAM E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201601210000
21370

01/21/2016
12:10:45

BOTTA
SUZANNE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201601250000
24670

01/25/2016
12:41:43

BASS JOSEPH
A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601070000
06690

01/07/2016
01:00:09

BURKHART
KACY

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201601110000
10120

01/11/2016
12:03:51

3D AIR
SERVICES
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC



201601040000
01080

01/04/2016
11:11:04

COKER
MICHAEL B

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PROGRESSIV
E DIRECT INS

201601040000
01710

01/04/2016
01:20:45

COX KATHY Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201601280000
28220

01/28/2016
11:05:27

BAILEY
BARBARA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201601190000
17920

01/19/2016
10:59:09

COTE JULIE Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201601190000
18430

01/19/2016
11:43:32

CHAMPION
LORI

Defendant JUDGEMENTS APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

201601190000
18670

01/19/2016
12:41:15

CONWELL
THOMAS E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201601200000
19820

01/20/2016
10:17:33

CARTER
KERRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SERVISFIRST
BANK

201601210000
21240

01/21/2016
11:46:27

BESS KELLY R Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201601210000
21380

01/21/2016
12:10:46

BOYCE JAMIE Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201601220000
22840

01/22/2016
12:57:23

CURRIE
KATHLEEN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201601250000
24060

01/25/2016
12:11:58

BRASHER
JULIE S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WILLIAM P
BUCK JR DMD
PC

201601110000
09890

01/11/2016
11:13:32

SIERRA
MARIO

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201601130000
12600

01/13/2016
10:54:06

WEST
ELIZABETH J

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Instr
#:20141031000
343850


