Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/01; Party Role= Defendant;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 04850	01/06/2016 09:11:54	BISHOP PATRICIA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201601060000 05340	01/06/2016 11:33:32	BUIE JAMES E	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DISCOVER BANK					Instr #:20090706000 257220	
201601110000 19620	01/11/2016 10:59:10	COTE JULIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						
201601110000 09960	01/11/2016 11:23:51	COSTABILE LISA H	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CACH LLC						
201601110000 10000	01/11/2016 11:31:36	BICE JUSTIN W	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20151014000 358840	
201601140000 13700	01/14/2016 11:28:27	COPELAND ANGELA S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MAX CREDIT UNION						
201601270000 26930	01/27/2016 10:42:41	BUCKS PIZZA OF ALABASTER LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PEARL CAPITAL RIVIS VENTURES LLC						
201601150000 5390	01/15/2016 10:45:20	ASHTON AMANDA J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	KURTS TRUCK & PARTS COMPANY						
201601150000 16820	01/15/2016 03:56:05	CRUZ RICARDO	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201601150000 6830	01/15/2016 03:56:06	BARNETT ZACHARY A	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201601190000 17910	01/19/2016 10:59:08	ALEXANDER ALLANA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201601190000 17960	01/19/2016 10:59:13	CALDWELL RODDIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						
201601290000 30150	01/29/2016 01:12:04	BOLDEN WILLIAM E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						
201601210000 21370	01/21/2016 12:10:45	BOTTA SUZANNE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201601250000 24670	01/25/2016 12:41:43	BASS JOSEPH A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
01601070000 06690	01/07/2016 01:00:09	BURKHART KACY	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201601110000 10120	01/11/2016 12:03:51	3D AIR SERVICES LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC						

201601040000 01080	01/04/2016 11:11:04	COKER MICHAEL B	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PROGRESSIV E DIRECT INS				
201601040000 01710	01/04/2016 01:20:45	COX KATHY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC				
201601280000 28220	01/28/2016 11:05:27	BAILEY BARBARA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC				
201601190000 17920	01/19/2016 10:59:09	COTE JULIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER				
201601190000 18430	01/19/2016 11:43:32	CHAMPION LORI	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION				
201601190000 18670	01/19/2016 12:41:15	CONWELL THOMAS E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION				
201601200000 19820	01/20/2016 10:17:33	CARTER KERRY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SERVISFIRST BANK				
201601210000 21240	01/21/2016 11:46:27	BESS KELLY R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK				
201601210000 21380	01/21/2016 12:10:46	BOYCE JAMIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC				
201601220000 22840	01/22/2016 12:57:23	CURRIE KATHLEEN	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER				
201601250000 24060	01/25/2016 12:11:58	BRASHER JULIE S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAM P BUCK JR DMD PC				
201601110000 09890	01/11/2016 11:13:32	SIERRA MARIO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC				
201601130000 12600	01/13/2016 10:54:06	WEST ELIZABETH J	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CAPITAL ONE BANK			Instr #:20141031000 343850	